Request, We manufacture at fiber speed
D
ata &
 Lan Cable
CAT 6 U/UTP 23 AWG Data Cable
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Characteristic Impedance 100±6 Ohm @ 1-250 MHz

Storage Temperature -20 to +80C
ERAT DATA & LAN CABLE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code Packaging Approx. OD(mm) Approx. Weight(kg/km)
EDMP1ER25501IFIUUT35R 100m Roll 6.2±0.3 4.7
EDMP1ER25501IFIUUT35K 305m Box 6.2±0.3 14.61
EDMP1ER25501IFIUUT355 500m Drum 6.2±0.3 22.8
EDMP1ER25501IFIUUT351  1000m Drum 6.2±0.3 45.2